
1 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 78.06 41.61 37.45 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4Tq q F 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A 8.00 2.40 10.404 2 3 3 3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.363 2 2 2 2

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.18 12.292 2 3 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 2 2 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 3 3 4

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.09 2.722 1 -1 -1 1

40.34 41.61

Composition 1.67 7.507.75 6.75 7.50 7.50 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.508.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75

Skating Skills 1.67 7.427.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50

37.45

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 63.79 27.74 36.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.692 1 1 1 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 1 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.733 2 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 2 1

24.00 27.74

Composition 1.67 7.177.25 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50

Presentation 1.67 7.177.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 7.257.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.50

36.05
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3 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 2 57.14 26.12 31.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Fe e 4.24 -0.71 3.53-1 -3 -2 -2 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.39 6.81-2 0 1 -1 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 1 -1 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.102 1 0 0 0

26.07 26.12

Composition 1.67 6.086.25 6.00 5.50 6.00 7.00

Presentation 1.67 6.336.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.67 6.176.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 7.25

31.02
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